2017 Men's African Club championship
Tunis- Tunisia
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2017 Men's African Club Championship- Semifinal

Ahly, Etoile head for showdown in Club Championship final

Tunis, Tunisia, March 26, 2017- Ahly Egypt and Etoile du Sahel of Tunisia book their tickets to the final of
the 2017 Men's African Club championship after they won their corresponding matches against Algeria's
Bourj Bouaririj and Libya's Swehly respectively in the semifinal matches at Taraji Hall in Tunis, Tunisia on
Monday.

Ahly hardly overcame Bourj Bouaririj (Algeria) 3-1 (25-15, 23-25, 30-28, 25-18) in a thrilling encounter
lasting 105 minutes, while Etoile du Sahel suffered Swehly's late comeback to win by CAVB Control
Committee decision after withdrawal of the Libyan team following spectators political intervention at the
last point when the result was 25-20, 25-17, 23-25, 18-25, 14-7 for favour of Etoile.

Ahly face Etoile in another Egyptian- Tunisian face off in the final, while Bourj meet Swehly for the bronze
medal.

In the play off 5 to 8 position Prisons (Kenya) pulled off a tough victory over FAP (Cameroon) 3-2 (25-20,

25-19, 22-25, 23-25, 15-13) in 2 hours of fluctuating game. in the second match Esperance (Tunisia)
easily crashed Assarya (Libya) 3-0 (25-18, 25-13, 25-13). Esperance play Prisons for the 5th place, while
as FAP line up against Assarya for the 7th position.

Semifinal

Ahly (Egypt) v Bourj Bouaririj (Algeria) 3-1 (25-15, 23-25, 30-28, 25-18). More

Etoile du Sahel (Tunisia) v Swehly (Libya) 25-20, 25-17, 23-25, 18-25, 14-7. More

Play off 5-8

Prisons (Kenya) v FAP (Cameroon) 3-2 (25-20, 25-19, 22-25, 23-25, 15-13), More
Esperance (Tunisia) v Assarya (Libya) 3-0 (25-18, 25-13, 25-13). More

Ranking 9 to 16

15-16 Places: Douanes (Burkina) v Police (Benin) 3-0 (25-13, 25-15, 25-15)

13-14 Places: Espoir (RD Congo) v Finances (Benin) 3-0 (27-25, 25-22, 25-19)

11-12 Places: University of Kibungo (Rwanda) v Alnahda (Sudan) 3-0 (25-18, 25-17, 25-22)

9-10 Places: Ahly Beni ghazi (Libya) v Bafia (Cameroon) 3-0 (25-18, 25-19, 25-22)


http://cavb.org/pages.php?option=brows&id=1654&catid=103
http://cavb.org/pages.php?option=brows&id=1655&catid=103
http://cavb.org/pages.php?option=brows&id=1652&catid=103
http://cavb.org/pages.php?option=brows&id=1653&catid=103

Final Ranking

1.

2.

7.

8.

9. Ahly Beni Ghazi (Libya)

10

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

. Bafia (Cameroon)

. University of Kibungo (Rwanda)
Alnahda (Sudan)

Espoir (RD Congo)

Finances (Benin)

Douanes (Burkina)

Police (Benin)

Police (Botswana)

Results

Semifinal 1-4

No Date Teams Set

37 26-Mar AHE-NRB 3-1 25-15
38 26-Mar ESS-ALS 3-2 25-20

Play off 5-8

No Date Teams Set

39 26-Mar PRI-FAP 3-2 25-20

Result per set (points)

2
23-25
25-17

3
30-28
23-25

4
25-18
18-25

Result per set (points)

2
25-19

3
22-25

4
23-25

14-7

15-13

Total
Points

103-86
105-94

Total
Points

110-102

Time Audience

1:54 200
2:10 1,500

Time Audience

2:05 50



40 26-Mar
Ranking 9-16
No Date
45 26-Mar
46 26-Mar
47 26-Mar
48 26-Mar
Play off 9-12
No Date
41 24-Mar
42 24-Mar

Play off 13-16

No Date
43 24-Mar
44 24-Mar

Quarterfinal 1-8

No Date

29 23-Mar
30 23-Mar
31 23-Mar
32 23-Mar

Quarterfinal 9-16

No Date

33 23-Mar

34 23-Mar

35 23-Mar

36 23-Mar
Pool A

No Date

EST-ASL

Teams

ASP-ASD
FVB-ESP
UKR-NAH
AHB-BVE

Teams

AHB-UKR
BVE-NAH

Teams

ASP-FVB
ESP-ASD

Teams

AHE-PRI

ESS-EST
ALS-ASL
NRB-FAP

Teams

AHB-ASP
ESP-BVE
NAH-ASD
UKR-FVB

Teams

3-0

Set

0-3
0-3
3-0
3-0

Set

3-0
3-0

Set

2-3
3-1

Set
3-0
3-2

3-0

Set
3-0
2-3
3-2
3-0

Set

25-18

13-25
25-27
25-18
25-18

25-19
25-23

25-18
29-27

25-15
25-19
25-15
25-21

25-18
25-22
27-29
25-11

25-13 25-13

Result per set (points)

2 3 4
15-25 15-25
22-25 19-25
25-17 25-22
25-19 25-22

Result per set (points)

2 3 4
25-16 25-22
25-17 25-18

Result per set (points)

2 3 4
25-17 21-25 27-29
25-23 16-25 26-24

Result per set (points)

2 3 4
25-13 25-19
18-25 25-22 23-25
25-18 25-18
25-20 25-15

Result per set (points)

2 3 4
25-11 25-16
19-25 22-25 28-26
26-28 26-24 25-13
25-22 25-21

Result per set (points)
2 3 4

75-44

Total
5 Points

43-75
66-77
75-57
75-59

Total
5 Points

75-57

75-58

Total
5 Points

13-15 111-104
96-99

Total
5 Points
75-47
108-106
75-51
75-56

17-15

Total
5 Points

75-45
110-116
119-107

75-54

16-18
15-13

Total
5 Points

1:04

Time

1:05
1:22
1:13
1:20

Time

1:15
1:15

Time

2:23
1.57

Time

1:08

1:05
1:13

Time
1:15
2:16
2:05
1:10

Time

100

Audience

60
60

Audience

40

Audience

50

Audience

200
1,500
300
100

Audience

50
50
100
100

Audience



10
12
19
25
26

Pool B

No

11
18
24
28

Pool C

Pool D

No

13
16
23
27

Find more in CAVB Platforms

17-Mar
18-Mar
19-Mar
20-Mar
21-Mar
21-Mar

Date

17-Mar
18-Mar
19-Mar
20-Mar
21-Mar
21-Mar

Date

17-Mar
17-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar
19-Mar
19-Mar
20-Mar
20-Mar
21-Mar
21-Mar

Date

17-Mar
18-Mar
19-Mar
20-Mar
21-Mar
21-Mar

AHB-EST
BVE-AHE
BVE-AHB
AHE-EST
EST-BVE
AHB-AHE

Teams

FAP-NAH
ALS-FVB
FVB-FAP
ALS-NAH
FAP-ALS
NAH-FVB

Teams

UKR-ASL
ASD-NRB
NRB-UKR
PVB-ASD
UKR-PVB
ASL-NRB
ASD-UKR
PVB-ASL
PVB-NRB
ASL-ASD

Teams

PRI-ESS
ASP-ESP
ESS-ESP

PRI-ASP
ASP-ESS

ESP-PRI

CAVB web site: www.cavb.org

Twitter: CAVB Tweets

0-3
2-3
3-0
3-0
1-3

Set

3-0

1-3
3-0
0-3
3-0

Set

2-3

3-1
1-3
3-0
0-3
2-3
0-3
0-3
3-0

Set

0-3
0-3
3-0
3-0

0-3

12-25
9-25
27-25
25-21
25-15
19-25

25-20
25-5
12-25
25-13
21-25
25-23

20-25
21-25
23-25
17-25
25-15
22-25
25-15
15-25
17-25
25-16

16-25
19-25
25-14
25-13
6-25
21-25

23-25
12-25
18-25
25-21
25-9
17-25

18-25
13-25
21-25
26-24
25-10
26-24

34-32

17-25

Result per set (points)

2
25-16
25-12
13-25
25-12
15-25
25-15

3
26-24
25-23
27-25
25-15
20-25
25-22

4

16-25

Result per set (points)

2
26-24
14-25
25-13
25-21
25-21
19-25
21-25
16-25

7-25
25-23

3
28-26
17-25
25-16
22-25
25-22
22-25
29-27
15-25
12-25
25-18

4
14-25

25-9
21-25

16-25

Result per set (points)

2
16-25
15-25
25-14

25-9
14-25
16-25

3
17-25
19-25
25-15
25-23
19-25
13-25

4

9-15

5
15-17

8-15

53-75
34-75
109-122
76-66
75-34
79-99

Total
Points

76-60
75-40
68-100
75-40
56-75
75-60

Total
Points

103-117
52-75
98-63
85-96
75-58
63-75

99-107
46-75
36-75
75-57

Total
Points

49-75
53-75
75-43
75-45
39-75
50-75

1:15
1:06
2:20
1:25
0:55
1:49

Time

1:00
0:58
1:42
1:00
1:20
1:14

Time

2:15
1:09
1:35
1:40
1:08
1:18
1:57
1:08
0:58
1:15

Time

1:10
1:08
1:07
1:07
1:00
1:00

400
150
100
1,500
300
100

Audience

50
200
100
200
150

60

Audience

100
50
200
200
40
30
100
200
50
10

Audience

200
200
30
100
100
150


http://www.cavb.org/
https://twitter.com/CAVBPress

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/CAVBVolleyball

YouTube: CAVB Video

Instagram: CAVB__ volleyball

2017 Men's African Club Championship home page

CAVB Control Committee penalize Etoile and considered
them winners

The CAVB Control Committee headed by President Dr Amr Elwani decided to consider Etoile du Sahel
as winners 3-0 (25-0, 25-0, 25-0) in the semifinal match against Swehly (Libya) as the latter refused to
resume the march at 14-7 in the tiebreak for the Tunisian team.

On the other hand reacting to the behaviour of Etoile supporters who had a very disrespectful behaviour
towards Swhely player, CAVB discarded a fine of 3000 USD for Etoile.

Etoile club has to write an apology letter to Swehly team, the organising committee and CAVB for this
behviour.

CAVB decided that Etoile also can't participate to any CAVB Competitions in future until these two
sanctions are executed


https://www.facebook.com/CAVBVolleyball
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCzYYEEKJqI7Bm_eCt0YLkDQ
http://instagram.com/cavb_volleyball
http://cavb.org/maincompetition.php?comid=103
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[X] VOLLEYBALL « Match result -
9 3 . . . :
: 2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship ’
g Simi Finals Position 1-4
Match: 37 Date: 26/03/2017 Spectators: 200| | Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City:  Tunisia AHE 3 12512330 25 103
Hall:  Zauaoui NRB 1 15 1 25| 28 | 18 86
Match duration: Start: 16:05 End: 17:59 Total: 1:54 Set duration | 0:19 | 0:27 | 0:34 | 0:25 1:45
\ Referees: Pare Daouda (CMR) & Edgar Serole (BOT) \
AHE ¢ AHLY E (EGY) 12 3 45 Pts||NRB e BordjBou Arreridj (ALG) 12345 Pts
Abdellatif Ahmed Ol 8/ | 1  HAKMI YACINE EEEE 4
2  KARIM SELIM 2  HACHEMI MAHDI EEEE 19
3 ABD ELHLIM ABOU METWALY EEEE 18 3  ZEROUKI YOUCEF H N 3
4 L MOHAMED MOAWAD LLLL 4  HAMIMES ABDERRAOUF
6 L SHERIF ALY L L 5  NOUIOUA SABER
8  RUSLAN SHEVTSOV EEEE 9 6  OUMESSAAD MED AMINE EEEE 10
9  AHMED MAGHRAWY 10 MEKARTA MESSAOUD
10 MOHAMED MASOUD EEE 6 HASSISSENE RAFIK EEEE 13
11  AHMED MOHAMED O 1| | 14  AID ZAKARIA OHEE 2
12 HOSSAM ALLA EEEE 4| | 15 L DJOUDI RAFIK LLLL
13  MOHAMED BADAOUI EEEE 8| | 16  DAMA RABAH
15  AHMED EL KOTOB EEE 14| | 18  SOUALEM BILAL EEEE 16
17  MOHAMED NOURELDIN oo 1
18  AHMED SHAFIK Ol 7
Coach: MOHAMED IBRAHIM Coach: DIF ABDEBAKI
Assistant: TAMER ABDELRAHMAN Assistant:
TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES
Won Total Scoring Won Total
Pts Ats | Vo Name Skills Pts Atts | Vo Name
50 102 |Total Team 61 130 |Total Team
14 22 15 AHMED EL KOTOB Spike 18 39 2 HACHEMI MAHDI
9 13 3 ABD ELHLIM ABOU 14 26 18 SOUALEM BILAL
20 71 |Total Team 3 46 | Total Team
9 23 3 ABD ELHLIM ABOU Block 1 5 2 HACHEMI MAHDI
4 9 1 Abdellatif Ahmed 1 5 1 HAKMI YACINE
6 101 |Total Team 3 87 |Total Team
2 9 10 MOHAMED MASOUD Serve 2 9 3 ZEROUKI YOUCEF
2 10 1 Abdellatif Ahmed 1 15 18 SOUALEM BILAL
27 Total Team Opp. error 19 Total Team
103 274 | Total Team Total 86 263 | Total Team
18 | 52 | 3 ABDELHLIMABOU || Bestscorer || 19 | 58 | 2 HACHEMI MAHDI
Total Non scoring Total
Excellent Atts No Name Skills Excellent Atts No Name
18 65 |Total Team 18 70 |Total Team
4 11 8 RUSLAN SHEVTSOV Dig 5 15 15 DJOUDI RAFIK
4 15 13 MOHAMED BADAOUI 3 12 18 SOUALEM BILAL
55 101 |Total Team Set 58 125 |Total Team
53 88 12 HOSSAM ALLA 57 112 1 HAKMI YACINE
46 73 | Total Team Reception 56 93 |Total Team
9 12 13 MOHAMED BADAOUI Success - Faults 20 32 15 DJOUDI RAFIK
17 24 4 MOHAMED MOAWAD # Attempts 23 34 11 HASSISSENE RAFIK
W Starting line-up  Pts = Points scored = Captain
[0 Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero
Opp = Opponent
>* * *
Mikasa Gerflor mikasa Gerflor mikasa
theflooringroup theflooringroup
VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-201 3 FIVB 26/03/2017 18:23 Page 1




[ VOLLEYBALL » Match result e

2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
Simi Finals Position 1-4 )

TUNIS 2017

ap ¢
Fricar’

Match: 38 Date: 26/03/2017 Spectators: 1,500 | Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City:  Tunisia ESS 3 12512523 |18 | 15 |106
Hall:  Zauaoui ALS 2 20| 17 | 25 | 25| 7 | 94
Match duration: Start: 18:35 End: 20:45 Total: 2:10 Set duration | 0:22 | 0:22 | 0:24 | 0:23 1:31
Referees: Bernaola Mario (ESP) & Mboumteke Essomey (CMR) \
ESS « SAHEL (TUN) 12345 Pts||ALS e+ ALSWEHLY (LIB) 12345 Pts
2  KADHI AHMED EEEEE 8 1  ZOUHEIR EL GRAOUI EEEEE 20
3 MRABET MAROUEN EEEEE 2 2 ALl JINEEFAH
4  GARCI MAROUEN EEECH 7 4  HOUSSEM AHMOUDAH
5  KINDELAN YOENDRI EEEEE 2 5  GARWASH OMAR 0O 1
6  BEN MESSAOUD BAHRI oo O 6 L MOHAMED TANASHI
7  NAGGA HAMZA Ol 6 ABDELRAHMAN DAGHDANNA EEEEE 3
9  HMISSI AMEN ALLAH EEEEER 17 8  EMAD SHENINA
10 L ZGANI ANOUER 9  JUAN SOTO HE 0O 5
11  AYECH MOHAMED ] 3| |10 AHMED GERWASH EEEEE 1
12 L TAOUERGHI ANOUER LLLLL 12 L ALI MUSTAFA EHMEID LLLLL
13  MRABET MAROUEN 13 MAHMOUD LASHLEM ONENE 2
14  SOUISSI SKANDER 15  ABDULAZIZ ALMDAINI
JERBI HAYKEL 0O 0O 17  ABDULSALAM BELROUS EEEEE 13
18  KARAMOSLY HOSNI HEEE B 4 | 18 MOHAMED ALGHOUL EEEEE 9
Coach: KAMOUN FOUED Coach: HAOUARI FAOUZI
Assistant: HFAIEDH NOUREDDINE Assistant: MOHAMED SHIRTEEL
TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES
Won Total Scoring Won Total
Pts Ats | Vo Name Skills Pts Atts | Vo Name
57 139 |Total Team 40 139 |Total Team
21 38 5 KINDELAN YOENDRI Spike 19 45 1 ZOUHEIR EL GRAOUI
13 32 9 HMISSI AMEN ALLAH 9 31 17 ABDULSALAM BELROUS
12 59 |Total Team 9 59 |Total Team
4 8 9 HMISSI AMEN ALLAH Block 6 21 18 MOHAMED ALGHOUL
3 5 5 KINDELAN YOENDRI 2 3 17 ABDULSALAM BELROUS
2 105 |Total Team 5 94 | Total Team
1 18 2 KADHI AHMED Serve 2 23 17 ABDULSALAM BELROUS
1 4 7 NAGGA HAMZA 1 15 7 ABDELRAHMAN
35 Total Team Opp. error 40 Total Team
106 303 |Total Team Total 94 292 | Total Team
24 | 57 | 5 KINDELAN YOENDRI || Bestscorer || 20 | 57 | 1 ZOUHEIREL GRAOUI
Total Non scoring Total
Excellent Atts No Name Skills Excellent Atts No Name
28 92 |Total Team 10 89 |Total Team
10 22 12 TAOUERGHI ANOUER Dig 3 27 12 ALI MUSTAFA EHMEID
7 13 5 KINDELAN YOENDRI 2 4 18 MOHAMED ALGHOUL
62 135 |Total Team Set 49 130 |Total Team
62 115 3 MRABET MAROUEN 49 108 7 ABDELRAHMAN
51 83 | Total Team Reception 56 88 |Total Team
22 33 12 TAOUERGHI ANOUER Success - Faults 34 48 17 ABDULSALAM BELROUS
18 34 9 HMISSI AMEN ALLAH # Attempts 16 27 12 ALI MUSTAFA EHMEID
W Starting line-up  Pts = Points scored = Captain
[0 Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero

Opp = Opponent

Mikasa Gerflor mikasa Gerflor mixkasa

theflooringroup theflooringroup

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-201 3 FIVB 26/03/2017 20:57 Page 1



X1 VOLLEYBALL « Match result ¢

2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
Play Off Position 5-8 3

TUNIS 2017

ap ¢
Fricar’

Match: 39 Date: 26/03/2017 Spectators: 50| |[Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City:  Tunisia PRI 3 1251252223 15 |110
Hall:  Zauaoui FAP 2 /20|19 25| 25|13 /102
Match duration: Start: 12:00 End: 14:05 Total: 2:05 Set duration | 0:20 | 0:23 | 0:27 | 0:25 | 0:18 | 1:53
Referees: Ben Youssef Lotfi (TUN) & Hariz Abderrazek (TUN) \
PRI « PRISONS (KEN) 12345 Pts||FAP «FAP (CMR) 12345 Pts
2  DANIEL KIPTOO O O 1 FRANCK JUNIOR
3 KELVIN KIPKOSGEY EEEEE 3 2 NDAKI VINCENT
4  JAIRUS KIPKOSGEI EEEEE 2 3 IVAN EBOUMA EEEEE 3
5  DENIS ONSUMU EEEEE 7 WABO CARLOS EE 3
7  HUDSON WANYAMA EEEEE 7 5  EDONGO CHRISTIAN HE 3
8 L BILASIO KOKONYA LLLLL 6  ABBO MAHAMAT EEE 7
10  JOSEPHAT KIRWA 7  BEKOUME GILBERT EEEEE 14
11  EZEKIEL YEBI oood 8  SIME JULLIARD EEEEER 17
14  TIMON KIMUTAI ONENE 9 9  SOLLE SAMUEL HE o 4
IBRAHIM ODINDO HEEEE 27 | 10 TCHAPPINIQUAISE
17  SILAKIPRUTO 11  PAGGO CLAUDE ONENE 15
18  RODGERS KIPKIRUI | On 1|/ | 12 L DJAM AYONG LLLLL
13 L RODRIGUE TAMBI LLLLL
14  TCHOUNKE CEDRIC OEENE 11
Coach: GIDEON CHENJE Coach: ABBAS MALLOUM
Assistant: PAUL MUTHINJA Assistant: SAMOU ROBERT
TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES
Won Total Scoring Won Total
Pts Ats | Vo Name Skills Pts Atts | Vo Name
58 131 |Total Team 63 146 |Total Team
26 50 15 IBRAHIM ODINDO Spike 17 39 8 SIME JULLIARD
18 36 4 JAIRUS KIPKOSGEI 12 41 11 PAGGO CLAUDE
13 80 |Total Team 10 69 |Total Team
4 23 7 HUDSON WANYAMA Block 4 21 14 TCHOUNKE CEDRIC
2 12 3 KELVIN KIPKOSGEY 2 7 11 PAGGO CLAUDE
4 110 |Total Team 4 102 |Total Team
2 12 14 TIMON KIMUTAI Serve 1 21 3 IVAN EBOUMA
1 16 3 KELVIN KIPKOSGEY 1 13 7 BEKOUME GILBERT
35 Total Team Opp. error 25 Total Team
110 321 |Total Team Total 102 317 |Total Team
27 | 76 |15 IBRAHIM ODINDO || Bestscorer || 17 | 67 | 8 SIMEJULLIARD
Total Non scoring Total
Excellent Atts No Name Skills Excellent Atts No Name
18 74 | Total Team 15 75 | Total Team
5 16 7 HUDSON WANYAMA Dig 3 14 8 SIME JULLIARD
3 6 14 TIMON KIMUTAI 3 16 13 RODRIGUE TAMBI
66 125 |Total Team Set 63 139 |Total Team
57 84 3 KELVIN KIPKOSGEY 63 117 3 IVAN EBOUMA
62 87 |Total Team Reception 60 103 |Total Team
29 37 5 DENIS ONSUMU Success - Faults 17 21 12 DJAM AYONG
14 20 8 BILASIO KOKONYA # Attempts 21 35 8 SIME JULLIARD
W Starting line-up  Pts = Points scored = Captain
[0 Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero

Opp = Opponent

Mikasa Gerflor mikasa Gerflor mixkasa

theflooringroup theflooringroup

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-201 3 FIVB 26/03/2017 14:25 Page 1



X1 VOLLEYBALL « Match result ¢

2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
Play Off Position 5-8 3

TUNIS 2017

ap ¢
Fricar’

Match: 40 Date: 26/03/2017 Spectators: 100| | Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City:  Tunisia EST 3 |25 |25 25 75
Hall:  Zauaoui ASL 0 | 18] 13|13 44
Match duration: Start: 14:30 End: 15:34 Total: 1:04 Set duration | 0:21 | 0:20 | 0:17 0:58
Referees: Bouzidi Redha (ALG) & Abdel Salam Ali (EGY) ‘
EST « ESPERANCE (TUN) 12 345 Pts| | ASL e+ ASARIA (LBA) 12345 Pts
1 MILADI NABIL H B 2 1 ALKUWAFI ALI HE 6
3 BEN SLIMANE KHALED On 1 BSHINA ALHOUSIN
4  CHEKIR MALEK ] 6 3 GRFA OSAMA Ol 1
5  ADAMOU DJIBRIL ] 5 4  SAAD JIHED
7  KARAMOSLI ELYES ] 13 5  ALTWILB HESHAM EEE 3
9  GARFIELYES On 8 6 ELMAARUG FUAD EEE 4
10  KAABI HICHEM ] 6 7  EL MDAYER HESHAM | 2
BEN CHEIKH MEHDI ] 1 9  ELHOUSH SULTAN
13 BEN OTHMAN MED ALI ] 2| | 10 L ELGHAROUR YOUSEF L L
14  BEN HASSINE BILEL 11 NAILI NABIL HE 2
16  JOUINI CHOKRI ] 4| | 12 L TAWERGHY SAYED L L
17  KAROUI AYMEN ONNE 10| | 15 ARCHILLAFELCIANO RICARDO HE 6
19 L KORBOSLI TAYEB LLL 17  GERFA MOHAMED | 2
20 L HMISSI SADDEM 18  ALASHIBI SAAD EEE 6
Coach: NIZAR CHEKILI Coach: ANAN YOUSSEF
Assistant: MEHDI GARA Assistant: SALEM ESSAM
TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES
Won Total Scoring Won Total
Pts Ats | NoName Skills Pts Ats | NoName
42 72 | Total Team 30 76 | Total Team
9 19 7 KARAMOSLI ELYES Spike 6 17 1 ALKUWAFI ALI
7 11 9 GARFI ELYES 6 15 15 ARCHILLAFELCIANO
8 31 |Total Team 2 37 |Total Team
5 11 17 KAROUI AYMEN Block 2 2 7 EL MDAYER HESHAM
1 5 1 MILADI NABIL
8 73 | Total Team 0 46 | Total Team
4 14 7 KARAMOSLI ELYES Serve
1 8 4 CHEKIR MALEK
17 Total Team Opp. error 12 Total Team
75 176 |Total Team Total 44 159 |Total Team
13 | 35 | 7 KARAMOSLIELYES || Bestscorer || 6 | 25 | 1 ALKUWAFIALI
Total Non scoring Total
Excellent Atts No Name Skills Excellent Atts No Name
13 46 | Total Team 6 35 |Total Team
6 16 19 KORBOSLI TAYEB Dig 2 3 15 ARCHILLAFELCIANO
2 4 3 BEN SLIMANE KHALED 2 7 1 ALKUWAFI ALI
36 68 | Total Team Set 27 73 | Total Team
22 32 12 BEN CHEIKH MEHDI 27 58 5 ALTWILB HESHAM
32 39 |Total Team Reception 34 68 |Total Team
12 14 19 KORBOSLI TAYEB Success - Faults 9 15 6 ELMAARUG FUAD
15 19 4 CHEKIR MALEK # Attempts 9 17 10 ELGHAROUR YOUSEF
W Starting line-up  Pts = Points scored = Captain
[0 Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero

Opp = Opponent

Mikasa Gerflor mikasa Gerflor mixkasa

theflooringroup theflooringroup
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[ VOLLEYBALL » Match result e

2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
Finals Position 1-16 (P 15-16) 3

TUNIS 2017

ap ¢
Fricar’

Match: 45 Date: 26/03/2017 Spectators: 0| | Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City:  Tunisia ASP 0 | 13 | 15| 15 43
Hall:  Ben Arous ASD 3 25 | 25 | 25 75
Match duration: Start: 12:00 End: 13:05 Total: 1:05 Set duration | 0:16 | 0:23 | 0:20 0:59
‘ Referees: Mutassim (SUD) & Jamal Dahan (LBA) ‘
ASP ¢ AS POLICE (BEN) 12345 Pts| | ASD e+ DOUANES (BUR) 12345 Pts
Assogba Lucien EEE 4|| 1 L DIALLO BAKARY LLL
2 Chabi Gafatou H B 2  SOMDA Z SIMON
3 GossiBrice EEE 12 4  ADAMOU ABDOULAYE EEE 10
4 Kora Ramane HEBR 2 5 KONE ISSOUF
5  Tamou Faical EEE 9 7  SOME BLANCHARD
6 Sezonlin Otniel O 8 SOURABI DIT G HEBE 7
7 Vignon Ivane oono | 9] SIDIBE GAOUSSOU EEE 4
8  Yaro Abdel Kader B 2|| 10 BELEMSOBGO ARISTIDE 0O 1
9  Keke Adel EEE 3|| 11 DERAAZIZ EEE 24
10 Sero Kpera Abdel Kader 12 KAMBIRE FRANCOIS HEBE 7
11 Ahivodiji Rooiphe 0O 14  SOME FABRICE 0O
12 Dossou Koko Modeste O 15 KONATE HAROUNA HEBE 3
Coach: Nato Raymond Coach: TIORO ABDRAMANE
Assistant: ogueboule Bachar Assistant: NANA MAURICE
TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES
Won Total Scoring Won Total
Pts Ats | NoName Skills Pts Ats | NoName
28 81 |Total Team 38 74 | Total Team
11 27 3 Gossi Brice Spike 19 29 11 DERA AZIZ
9 15 5 Tamou Faical 9 19 4 ADAMOU ABDOULAYE
4 36 | Total Team 9 29 |Total Team
2 7 4 Kora Ramane Block 3 7 8 SOURABIDIT G
1 13 9 Keke Adel 3 8 12 KAMBIRE FRANCOIS
0 45 | Total Team 9 72 | Total Team
Serve 4 21 11 DERA AZIZ
2 10 8 SOURABIDIT G
11 Total Team Opp. error 19 Total Team
43 162 |Total Team Total 75 175 |Total Team
12 | 39 | 3 GossiBrice || Bestscorer || 24 | 53 |11 DERAAZIZ
Total Non scoring Total
Excellent Atts No Name Skills Excellent Atts No Name
6 42 | Total Team 7 49 | Total Team
3 8 1 Assogba Lucien Dig 2 13 1 DIALLO BAKARY
1 1 4 Kora Ramane 2 13 9 SIDIBE GAOUSSOU
13 79 | Total Team Set 21 76 | Total Team
9 37 2 Chabi Gafatou 19 62 15 KONATE HAROUNA
14 70 | Total Team Reception 30 43 | Total Team
4 23 3 Gossi Brice Success - Faults 9 12 1 DIALLO BAKARY
# Attempts 10 14 9 SIDIBE GAOUSSOU

W Starting line-up  Pts = Points scored = Captain
[0 Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero
Opp = Opponent

Mikasa Gerflor mikasa Gerflor mixkasa
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X1 VOLLEYBALL « Match result ¢

2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
Finals Position 1-16 (P 13-14) s

TUNIS 2017

ap ¢
Fricar’

Match: 46 Date: 26/03/2017 Spectators: 0| | Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City:  Tunisia FVB 0 | 25| 22 | 19 66
Hall: Ben Arous ESP 3 27 | 25 | 25 77
Match duration: Start: 14:00 End: 15:22 Total: 1:22 Set duration | 0:26 | 0:26 | 0:24 1:16
Referees: Khalid Shanishah (LBA) & Alfred Tasut (KEN) ‘
FVB « AS FINANCES (BEN) 12345 Pts| ESPe+ESPOIR (COD) 12345 Pts
2 AKILOLOU SAMUEL 2 L AMISI SAIDI LLL
3 MOUKAILA TIDJANI EEE 9 3 MISANO PATRICK Ol 1
4  SEIDOU KABIROU 0 NAKAVOUA BEN HE B 1
5  KDANOU BELLARMIN EEE 7 5  NGOTENI YVAN EEE 7
6  MAMA BABATCHENE EEE 8 6  TSHANGA TSHIBANGU ] 1
7  EZIN GEORGY EEE 8 7  KANYINDA FABRICE ] 2
8 L ASSOGBA ERIC LLL 8  MBUYI SALVA ] 13
9  YOKOSSI BARNAKE O O 1/ | 10 KITOKO KAMBALE EEE 24
MOUKAILA HEDI EEE 2| | 11  NGETEKE JOEL OHEE 1
12 KOANDA PEDRO EEE 3| | 12  TESSANY FRANCK HE 4
13 BAPARADE HAMID oood 3| | 14  NEMBUNZU ARMAND Ol
15  MISIYO DARBY
Coach: KPANOU HILAIRE Coach: THOMAS MUKUIDI
Assistant: ALLIKI CHRISTAN Assistant: ONDE ZUBOTO
TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES
Won Total Scoring Won Total
Pts Ats | NoName Skills Pts Ats | NoName
39 100 |Total Team 48 96 |Total Team
9 25 3 MOUKAILA TIDJANI Spike 23 34 10 KITOKO KAMBALE
8 13 6 MAMA BABATCHENE 13 18 8 MBUYI SALVA
1 33 | Total Team 5 42 | Total Team
1 5 10 MOUKAILA HEDI Block 1 5 10 KITOKO KAMBALE
1 2 4 NAKAVOUA BEN
1 66 | Total Team 1 76 | Total Team
1 13 7 EZIN GEORGY Serve 1 5 7 KANYINDA FABRICE
25 Total Team Opp. error 23 Total Team
66 199 |Total Team Total 77 214 | Total Team
9 | 40 | 3 MOUKAILA TIDJANI || Bestscorer || 24 | 51 [10 KITOKO KAMBALE
Total Non scoring Total
Excellent Atts No Name Skills Excellent Atts No Name
5 67 |Total Team 9 53 |Total Team
3 15 8 ASSOGBA ERIC Dig 3 6 4 NAKAVOUA BEN
1 10 10 MOUKAILA HEDI 3 16 2 AMISI SAIDI
14 95 | Total Team Set 34 90 |Total Team
8 70 10 MOUKAILA HEDI 25 51 4 NAKAVOUA BEN
24 69 | Total Team Reception 33 63 |Total Team
15 35 3 MOUKAILA TIDJANI Success - Faults 16 20 10 KITOKO KAMBALE
7 28 8 ASSOGBA ERIC # Attempts 11 22 2 AMISI SAIDI
W Starting line-up  Pts = Points scored = Captain
[0 Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero

Opp = Opponent

Mikasa Gerflor mikasa Gerflor mixkasa
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N , v
T [X] VOLLEYBALL « Match result
" . . . . &
: 2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship ’
e Finals Position 1-16 (P 11-12) e, s
Match: 47 Date: 26/03/2017 Spectators: 60| | Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City:  Tunisia UKR 3 |25 |25 25 75
Hall: Ben Arous NAH 0 18 | 17 | 22 57
Match duration: Start: 16:00 End: 17:13 Total: 1:13 Set duration | 0:23 | 0:19 | 0:25 1:07
Referees: Fanou (BEN) & Hasin El Borki (LBA) ‘
UKR ¢ KIBUNGO (RWA) 12345 Pts| NAHeALNAHDA (SUD) 12345 Pts
1 L MUTABAZI BONIJURU LLL 1 2 AHMED BABEKIR EEE 5
2  GAHIRE DIOGENE 3 HASSABELRASOUL FAROUG EEE 2
3 AKUMUNTU KAVALOP O 5 4  ELFILL AHMED
NTAGENGWA OLIVIER EEE 5 | 5 ADAMJOMA 0
5  MUTABAZI YVES EEE 16 6  MUSBAL AHMED EEE 15
6 RUGINA FABRICE 7  KAFI ABDELRAHMAN EEE 3
7  NKEZABAHIZI FABRICE O 8  ALI OSMAN OO
8  MUDAHEMUKA WILLIAM EEE 4 9  HAMAD BALAL EEE 4
9  DUSABIMANA VINCENT EEE 9 ELSIDDIG MUSTAFA H B 2
10  KAGIMBURA HERVE EEE 3|/| 11  MOHAMED GEBRIL
12 MUVUNYI ALFRED 12 OMER ELHADI HO 1
14 KIPKIRVI CHIRCHIR EEE 17| | 13 AHMED SULIMAN 0O
17 L BABIKER ABDELGHANI L
18 L ISMAIL HASSAN LLL
Coach: NTAWANGUNDI DOMINIGN Coach: ABDELKARIM ADAM
Assistant: NYRIMANA FIDELE Assistant: KAMEL MOHAMED
TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES
Won Total Scoring Won Total
Pts Ats | NoName Skills Pts Ats | NoName
42 80 |Total Team 25 87 |Total Team
15 25 14 KIPKIRVI CHIRCHIR Spike 13 35 6 MUSBAL AHMED
14 27 5 MUTABAZI YVES 5 16 2 AHMED BABEKIR
15 40 |Total Team 3 28 |Total Team
5 15 9 DUSABIMANA VINCENT Block 2 4 6 MUSBAL AHMED
2 2 3 AKUMUNTU KAVALOP 1 9 9 HAMAD BALAL
3 74 | Total Team 4 58 |Total Team
2 10 8 MUDAHEMUKA WILLIAM Serve 2 7 3 HASSABELRASOUL
1 16 10 KAGIMBURA HERVE 1 9 7 KAFI ABDELRAHMAN
15 Total Team Opp. error 25 Total Team
75 194 |Total Team Total 57 173 |Total Team
17 | 44 [14 KIPKIRVI CHIRCHIR || Bestscorer || 15 | 52 | 6 MUSBAL AHMED
Total Non scoring Total
Excellent Atts No Name Skills Excellent Atts No Name
14 50 |Total Team 5 50 |Total Team
7 13 1 MUTABAZI BONIJURU Dig 2 14 18 ISMAIL HASSAN
2 7 4 NTAGENGWA OLIVIER 1 9 2 AHMED BABEKIR
21 78 | Total Team Set 17 82 |Total Team
21 56 10 KAGIMBURA HERVE 13 38 10 ELSIDDIG MUSTAFA
23 53 | Total Team Reception 25 67 |Total Team
5 12 14 KIPKIRVI CHIRCHIR Success - Faults 5 14 18 ISMAIL HASSAN
12 22 1 MUTABAZI BONIJURU # Attempts 6 16 7 KAFI ABDELRAHMAN
W Starting line-up  Pts = Points scored = Captain
[0 Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero
Opp = Opponent
* * *
Mikasa Gertflor mikasa Gerflor  mikasa
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TUNIS 2017

XA VOLLEYBALL « Collated results & ranking

Pool A - Preliminary Round

MATCH RESULTS

2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
Results of 26 March 2017

ap ¢
Fricar’

Result per set (points) Total .
No Date Teams Set 1 5 3 4 5 Points Time | Spectators
4 17/03/2017 | AHB -EST 0-3 12-25 23-25 18-25 53- 75 1:15 400
10 18/03/2017 | BVE - AHE 0-3 9-25 12-25 13-25 34- 75 1:06 150
12 19/03/2017 | BVE - AHB 2-3 27-25 18-25 21-25 34-32 9-15 | 109-122 2:20 100
19 20/03/2017 | AHE -EST 3-0 25-21 25-21 26-24 76- 66 1:25 1,500
25 21/03/2017 |EST - BVE 3-0 25-15 25- 9 25-10 75- 34 0:55 300
26 21/03/2017 | AHB -AHE 1-3 19-25 17-25 26-24 17-25 79- 99 1:49 100
Pool B - Preliminary Round
No Date Teams Set IRESIS [T S0 (i) thal Time | Spectators
1 2 3 4 5 Points
1 17/03/2017 | FAP - NAH 3-0 25-20 25-16 26-24 76- 60 50
8 18/03/2017 | ALS -FVB 3-0 25- 5 25-12 25-23 75- 40 0:58 200
11 19/03/2017 | FVB - FAP 1-3 12-25 13-25 27-25 16-25 68-100 1:42 100
18 20/03/2017 | ALS -NAH 3-0 25-13 25-12  25-15 75- 40 1:00 200
24 21/03/2017 | FAP -ALS 0-3 21-25 15-25 20-25 56- 75 1:20 150
28 21/03/2017 | NAH -FVB 3-0 25-23 25-15 25-22 75- 60 1:14 60
Pool C - Preliminary Round
Result per set (points) Total .
No Date Teams Set 1 5 3 4 5 Points Time | Spectators
2 17/03/2017 | UKR - ASL 2-3 20-25 26-24 28-26 14-25 15-17 | 103-117 2:15 100
3 17/03/2017 | ASD -NRB 0-3 21-25 14-25 17-25 52- 75 1:09 50
6 18/03/2017 | NRB - UKR 3-1 23-25 25-13 25-16 25- 9 98- 63 1:35 200
9 18/03/2017 | PVB -ASD 1-3 17-25 25-21 22-25 21-25 85- 96 1:40 200
14 19/03/2017 | UKR -PVB 3-0 25-15 25-21 25-22 75- 58 1:08 40
15 19/03/2017 | ASL -NRB 0-3 22-25 19-25 22-25 63- 75 1:18 30
17 20/03/2017 | ASD - UKR 2-3 25-15 21-25 29-27 16-25 8-15 99-107 1:57 100
20 20/03/2017 | PVB - ASL 0-3 15-25 16-25 15-25 46- 75 1:08 200
21 21/03/2017 | PVB -NRB 0-3 17-25 7-25 12-25 36- 75 0:58 50
22 21/03/2017 | ASL -ASD 3-0 25-16 25-23 25-18 75- 57 1:15 10
Pool D - Preliminary Round
No Date Teams Set 1 Rezsult per 53et (pomtil) 5 I;l—oci):]i Time | Spectators
5 17/03/2017 | PRI -ESS 0-3 16-25 16-25 17-25 49- 75 1:10 200
7 18/03/2017 | ASP -ESP 0-3 19-25 15-25 19-25 53- 75 1:08 200
13 19/03/2017 | ESS - ESP 3-0 25-14 25-14 25-15 75- 43 1:07 30
16 20/03/2017 | PRI - ASP 3-0 25-13 25- 9 25-23 75- 45 1:07 100
23 21/03/2017 | ASP -ESS 0-3 6-25 14-25 19-25 39- 75 1:00 100
27 21/03/2017 | ESP - PRI 0-3 21-25 16-25 13-25 50- 75 1:00 150
Quarter Finals Position 1-8
No Date Teams Set 1 Rezsult per 53et (pomtil) 5 I;I'Ot?;e:IS Time | Spectators
29 23/03/2017 | AHE - PRI 3-0 25-15 25-13  25-19 75- 47 1:08 200
30 23/03/2017 | ESS -EST 3-2 25-19 18-25 25-22 23-25 17-15 | 108-106 2:02 1,200
31 23/03/2017 | ALS -ASL 3-0 25-15 25-18 25-18 75- 51 1:05 300
32 23/03/2017 | NRB - FAP 3-0 25-21 25-20 25-15 75- 56 1:13 100
Quarter final position 9-16
No Date Teams Set 1 Rezsult per 53et (pomtil) 5 I;I'Ot?;e:IS Time | Spectators
33 23/03/2017 | AHB -ASP 3-0 25-18 25-11 25-16 75- 45 1:15 50
34 23/03/2017 | ESP - BVE 2-3 25-22  19-25 22-25 28-26 16-18 | 110-116 2:16 50
35 23/03/2017 | NAH -ASD 3-2 27-29 26-28 26-24 25-13 15-13 | 119-107 2:05 100
36 23/03/2017 | UKR -FvB 3-0 25-11 25-22 25-21 75- 54 1:10 100
* * *
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[ VOLLEYBALL « Collated results & ranking
m - - - -
: 2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
k Results of 26 March 2017
Play Off Position 9-12
Result per set (points) Total .
No Date Teams Set 1 5 3 4 5 Points Time | Spectators
41 24/03/2017 | AHB -UKR 3-0 25-19 25-16 25-22 75- 57 1:15 40
42 24/03/2017 | BVE - NAH 3-0 25-23 25-17 25-18 75- 58 1:15
Play Off Position 13-16
Result per set (points) Total .
No Date Teams Set 1 5 3 4 5 Points Time | Spectators
43 24/03/2017 | ASP -FVB 2-3 25-18 25-17 21-25 27-29 13-15 | 111-104 2:23
44 24/03/2017 | ESP - ASD 3-1 29-27 25-23 16-25 26-24 96- 99 1.57 50
Play Off Position 5-8
Result per set (points) Total .
No Date Teams Set 1 5 3 4 5 Points Time | Spectators
39 26/03/2017 | PRI - FAP 3-2 25-20 25-19 22-25 23-25 15-13 | 110-102 2:05 50
40 26/03/2017 | EST - ASL 3-0 25-18 25-13 25-13 75- 44 1:.04 100
Simi Finals Position 1-4
Result per set (points) Total .
No Date Teams Set 1 5 3 4 5 Points Time | Spectators
37 26/03/2017 | AHE -NRB 3-1 25-15 23-25 30-28 25-18 103- 86 1:54 200
38 26/03/2017 | ESS - ALS 3-2 25-20 25-17 23-25 18-25 15- 7 | 106- 94 2:10 1,500
Finals Position 1-16
Result per set (points) Total .
No Date Teams Set 1 5 3 4 5 Points Time | Spectators
45|  26/03/2017 | ASP -ASD 0-3 | 13-25 1525 15-25 43- 75 | 1:.05
46|  26/03/2017 | FVB -ESP 0-3 | 25-27 22-25 19-25 66- 77 | 122
47 26/03/2017 | UKR -NAH 3-0 | 25-18 25-17 25-22 75- 57 | 1:13 60
48|  26/03/2017 | AHB -BVE 3-0 | 25-18 25-19 25-22 75- 59 | 1:20 60
TEAM RANKING
Pool A - Preliminary Round
Rk | Code |Team Matches Results Details Sets Points
Pts| T |W | L |3B-0/3-1[3-22-3|1-3|0-3|W | L |Ratio W L Ratio
1|/AHE |AHLY E (EGY) 9| 3/, 3| 0l 2| 1|, 0| O] O] O} 9| 1|9.000| 250 179 | 1.397
2 |EST |ESPERANCE (TUN) 6| 3| 2| 1] 2| 0| 0| O] O| 1| 6| 3| 2.000]| 216 163 | 1.325
3| AHB AHLY BENGHAZI (LBA) 2 3] 1| 21 0] O] 1, O] 1| 1] 4| 8| 0500 254 283 | 0.898
4| BVE |BAFIA (CMR) 1/ 3| 0| 31 0 0| O] 1] O 2] 2| 9|0.222) 177 272 | 0.651
Pool B - Preliminary Round
Rk |Code |Team Matches Results Details Sets Points
Pts| T |W | L IB-0/3-13-2|2-3|1-30-3|W | L |Ratio W L Ratio
1|ALS ALSWEHLY (LIB) 9| 3| 3] 0] 3/ 0] O] O] O O] 9| O] MAX| 225 136 | 1.654
2 | FAP FAP (CMR) 6| 3| 2| 1y 1, 1| 0] O] O 1] 6| 41500 232 203 | 1.143
3| NAH | ALNAHDA (SUD) 3| 3| 1] 2y 1, 0] O] O] O 2] 3| 6/0500| 175 211 | 0.829
4 FVB AS FINANCES (BEN) 0ol 3] 0] 31 0 0] O] O 1| 21 1| 9|0.111| 168 250 | 0.672
Pool C - Preliminary Round
Rk | Code |Team Matches Results Details Sets Points
Pts| T |W | L |3B-03-13-22-3|1-3|0-3|W | L |Ratio W L Ratio
1|NRB | Bordj Bou Arreridj (ALG) 12| 4] 4] o] 3] 1] o] o] o] ofJ12] 1j12.000| 323 | 214 | 1.509
2 |ASL ASARIA (LBA) 8| 4/ 3| 1] 2| 0] 1, O] O] 1] 9| 5|1.800] 330 281 | 1.174
3| UKR KIBUNGO (RWA) 6| 4/ 2| 2] 1| 0] 1, 1| 1| O] 9| 8| 1125 348 372 | 0.935
4 | ASD DOUANES (BUR) 4, 4| 1) 31 0, 1| O] 1, 0| 2] 5/10|0.500] 304 342 | 0.889
5|PVB |POLICE VI (BOT) O 4/ 0| 4] 0| O] O/ O] 1| 3] 1|12|0.083]| 225 321 | 0.701
>* * *
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XA VOLLEYBALL « Collated results & ranking

2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
Results of 26 March 2017

Pool D - Preliminary Round

Rk | Code |Team Matches Results Details Sets _ Points _
Pts| T |W | L 3-03-13-2|2-3|1-30-3|W | L |Ratio W L Ratio
1|/ESS |SAHEL (TUN) 9| 3, 3| 0] 3] 0/ O] O] O] O] 9| 0| MAX| 225 131 | 1.718
2 | PRI PRISONS (KEN) 6| 3| 2| 1] 2| 0| 0| O] O| 1| 6| 3| 2.000]| 199 170 | 1171
3|ESP |ESPOIR (COD) 3/ 3| 1, 2] 1|/ o] 0/ 0| O| 2] 3| 6|0500]| 168 203 | 0.828
4|ASP | AS POLICE (BEN) 0| 3/ 0 3 o] 0] 0O O] O] 3)J 0] 9 137 225 | 0.609

© 0N A WDNRE

AHLY BENGHAZI (LBA)
BAFIA (CMR)
KIBUNGO (RWA)

12. ALNAHDA (SUD)

13. & _ ESPOIR (COD)

14. AS FINANCES (BEN)
15. DOUANES (BUR)

16. AS POLICE (BEN)

O

=
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